
YTSM Internal Tournament 2011 

Round 1 (20th Jan 2011) 

 

Girls Under 12 Singles 

Name               Points 

1. Chiam Jane Yi   800 

2. Chan Jia Ying   400 

3. Stephanie Ann   200 

4. Lee Vinnie   200 

5. Tan Yip Sim   100 

6. Lee Pei Zhang   100 

7. Carmen Loke   100 

8. Clarice Ng   100 

9. Iris Ling    100 

 

Girls Under 18 Singles 

Name               Points 

1. Wong Sze Mei   800 

2. Chiam Jane Xi   400 

3. Cassandra Tan Yue Qian  200 

4. Yi Jia    200 

5. Thivya Darishini   100 

6. Lim Xin Yi   100 

7. Chin Yi    100 

8. Liew Zi Qing   100 

9. Emily Chew   50 

10. Emily Teoh   50 

11. Mak Min Wei   50 

12. Seow Bor Wen   50 

13. Qistina    50 

14. Tiana Bucheli   50 

15. Meshalini A/P Balu  50 

16. Teng Chiew Thinh  50 

  



YTSM Internal Tournament 2011 

Round 1 (20th Jan 2011) 

 

Girls Under 18 Singles 

Name               Points 

17. Wong Sze Mei   800 

18. Chiam Jane Xi   400 

19. Cassandra Tan Yue Qian  200 

20. Yi Jia    200 

21. Thivya Darishini   100 

22. Lim Xin Yi   100 

23. Chin Yi    100 

24. Liew Zi Qing   100 

25. Emily Chew   50 

26. Emily Teoh   50 

27. Mak Min Wei   50 

28. Seow Bor Wen   50 

29. Qistina    50 

30. Tiana Bucheli   50 

31. Meshalini A/P Balu  50 

32. Teng Chiew Thinh  50 

 


